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Sport Advisory Committee for Ice Hockey (2023-2026)

Position Name Email Address School Boys/Girls Area
Chair Sal DiMaria salvatore.dimaria@ycdsb.ca St. Maximilian Kolbe Boys North
Vice-Chair Anthony Gorys anthony.gorys@ycdsb.ca Father Bressani Boys West
Rules Joe Gaudio joseph.gaudio@ycdsb.ca St. Maximilian Kolbe Girls North
OPHEA Matthew Pontes matthew.pontes@ycdsb.ca Father Michael McGivney Boys East
Secretary
Member at Large Seanna Murphy seanna.murphy@ycdsb.ca Cardinal Carter Girls Central
Member at Large Jeffery Palumbo jeffrey.palumbo@yrdsb.ca Huron Heights Boys North
Member at Large Robert Grimaldi robert.grimaldi@ycdsb.ca St. Katherine Drexel Boys East
Member at Large Christina Giles christina.giles@yrdsb.ca Stouffville Girls East
YRAA REP Michael Gouglas michael.gouglas@ycdsb.ca Our Lady of Lake
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